
Contact Information for Approved Licensed Vendors/Suppliers for the USW

Name Phone Web Site City/State Email Address

A Printed Impression 740.345.9823 Newark, OH aprintedimp@alltel.net

A to Z Printing 951.689.4411 Riverside, CA allison@a-zprinting.com

Accu-Graphics Co-op Ltd. 204.943.6086 Winnipeg accugrfx@mts.net

Akran Marketing 888-462-5726 www.akranunionmade.com Ogdensburg, NY john.mcmahon@akranmarketing.com

Alana Plastics 514.643.2977 Montreal, Quebec alana.plastics@tlb.sympatico.ca

Allegra Print & Imaging 256.383.6632 Sheffield, AL apiemail@bellsouth.net

Allen Company, The 800.783.2491 Blanchester, OH mellis@allenmugs.com

Alliance Graphics 510.845.8835 Berkeley, CA unionbug@unionbug.com

All Union Signs *Promos* Printing 717.221.8888 Harrisburg, PA sales@allunionsigns.com

American Advertising 800.995.5415 www.everything-usa.net Boonville, IN info@everything-usa.net

American Time Companies 800.272.5120 Rochester, NY

Armor Graphics 302.366.8465 www.armorgraphicsinc.com Neward, DE armorgraphics@covad.net

Artcraft Press, Inc., The 315.422.6582 www.artcraftpressinc.com Syracuse, NY

Artistic Images 716.662.3513 Orchard Park, NY thomasop@adelphia.net

Awards & T-Shirts Specialists 816.358.3390 Raytown, MO debbio@awardsandtshirts.com

B&J Embroisery Services 920.822.8056 Green Bay, WI bjconnelly@netzero.net

Barbara's Sales 800.540.2125 Granite City, IL kenbra@barbarasales.com

Barton Printing Company 904.354.1535 Jacksonville, FL barton_1@bellsouth.net

Baxter Printing 219.923.1999 Highland, IN baxterprint@aol.com

BC Printing 303.320.4855 www.bcprintinginc.com Denver, CO

Beatty's Sporting Goods 330-875-1079 Louisville, OH lbeattys@aol.com

Better Image Graphics 856-262-0735 Williamstown, NJ biginc@aol.com

Brilliant Electric Sign Co. 216.741.3800 Cleveland, OH kcook@brilliantsign.com

Broadway Printers 604.876.2101 Vancouver, BC litho@broadwayprinters.com

Bromwell Press 410.254.4466 Baltimore, MD maryjo@bromwellpress.com

Brothers Printing Co. 216.621.6050 Cleveland, OH jaybrosprint@aol.com

C.A Davis Printing Co. 901.526.1163 Memphis, TN steve@cadavisprinting.com

Calvert Co., The 800.359.5157 www.calvertcompany.com Tustin, CA eaglerose@aol.com

Cantrell/Cutter Printing, Inc. none listed Capitol Heights, MD dcantrell@cantrellcutter.com

Carolina House of Graphics 604.254.2421 Vancouver, BC carolinagraphics@telus.net

Carroll Printing & Promotions 713.228.9331 www.carrollprinting.com Houston, TX bryan@carrollprinting.com

Cavan Advertising 800.268.5665 Toronto, ON info@cavanadv.com

Cedarstream Company Inc.The 800.686.7488 www.cedarstream.com Cedartown, GA jmorris@cedarstream.com

City Printing 330.747.5691 Youngstown, OH bill@cityprinting.com

Clear Images Promotional Products 419.241.9347 Toledo, OH mrmicel@yahoo.com

Colonial Quality Printing, Inc. 414.489.0218 Milwaukee, WI john@colonialqp.com

Consolidated Graphic Communications 412.221.2700, ext 104www.lcgc1.com Bridgeville, PA dsabo@cgc1.com

Consolidated Press of Charlotte Inc. 704.372.6785 Charlotte, NC tim@consolidated.com
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Crabro Printing, Inc. 740.533.3404 Ironton, OH crabro@sbcglobal.com

Crawford's Print Shop 814.258.5406 www.crawfordsprintshop.com  Elkland, PA crawfordprint@stny.rr.com

Cummings Signs-Nashville Division 615.244.1985 Nashville, TN terry.silberman@cummingssigns.com

Custom Promotions 248.552.9900 www.custompromotions.net Southfield, MI rprice@ideagroupus.com

D&D Special Services 317.966.2922 Indianapolis, IN ddspecialservices@gmail.com

Dale Rand Printing Portland, ME mikerand@maine.rr.com

Dansizen Printing Co. 877.576.2779 N. Canton, OH

Dark Star Screen Print & Embroidery 765.759.4764 Muncie, IN

DataGraphic Printing 219.462.8683 www.dgprinters.com Valparaiso, IN jeff@dgprinters.com

Davis Printing Co. 800.837-0090 Barberton, OH phivick@davisprintingco.com

Desert Bloom Publishing 505.872.2525 Albuquerque, NM steve@uptownmmp.com

Diamond Press & Direct Main Service, Inc. 888.653.4434 Spokane Valley, WA diamondpress@comcast.net

Diamond Printing, Inc. 785.357.6643 Topeka, KS diamondprintinginc@netzero.net

Edigan Press 516.931.2114 Hicksville, NY

Effinger Printing 314.291.2400 www.effingerprinting.com Bridgeton, MO john@effingerprinting.com

Excel Screenprinting & Graphics 409. 729.3301 Nederland TX lloyd@excelscreen.com

Fidelity Educational Press 323.778.1432 Los Angeles, CA fideltypress@yahoo.com

Geyer Printing Company 412.682.3633 Pittsburgh, PA bgoodrick@geyerprinting.cm

Gibson Printing 281.422.2222 Baytown, TX martinez_dianne@hotmail.com

Golden Manet Press, Inc. The 617.773.2423 Quincy, MA clyde@gmpress.net

Hale Northeastern 716.896.6170 www.HaleExpo.com Buffalo, NY gwalsh@haleexpo.com

Hamilton Printing Co. 518.754.7335 Castleton, NY mikeh@hpcbook.com

Haywood Printing 765.742.4085 Lafeyette, IN chuck@haywoodprinting.com

Hillstar Promotions USA 716.648.3599 http://hillstarusa.com/ Hamburg, NY hillstarpromo1@verizon.net

Hoosier Printing 219.836.8877 Munster, IN

Image Pointe 800.408.2388 www.imagepointe.com Waterloo, IA jeff@imagepointe.com

Jewett Printing 800.872.9987 Farmersburg, IN jamie@jewettprinting.com

Johnston Printing & Offset Inc. 906.786.1493 Escanaba, MI johnstonprinting@charterinternet.com

Joss Maclennan 416.588.8038 www.joss.to Toronto, Ontario info@joss.to

JPC Promotional Logos LLC 313.384.3420 Canton, MI jpigfordimprints@aol.com

Katahdin Digital Transfer 207.746.5726 E. Millincoket, ME jederico@verizon.net

Keefer Printing 260.424.4543 Fort Wayne, IN doncooper@keeferprinting.com

Kennedy Graphics, Inc. 800.776.8833 www.Kennedygraphics.com Lee's Summit, MO

Kevron Printing & Mailing, Inc. 708.229.7725 Chicago Ridge, IL kevin.kevron@comcast.net

Lake Screen Printing Inc. 440.244.5707 www.lakescreen.com Lorain, OH lakescreen@centurytel.net 

Lilienthal Southeastern, Inc. 800.837.1904 Cambridge, OH rkk1@lilseinc.com

Lithocraft Printing 515.243.2404 DesMoines, IA

Ludachris Hats 877.663.2277 Mount Forest, Ontario sales@ludachrishats.com
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Mash Group, The 314.638.0755 www.mashgroup.com St. Louis, MO jrmash@mashgroup.com

MeadWestvaco Envelope 800.551.4634 Indianapolis, IN aws5@meadwestvaco.com

Messenger Printing Service 313.381.0300 www.messengerprinting.com Taylor, MI bob@messengerprinting.com

Minuteman Press 724.846.9740 Beaver Falls, PA beaverfalls@minutemanpress.com

Miron Construction Co., Inc. 920.969.7047 Neenah, WI Steve.tyink@miron-construction.com

National Graphics Printing 716.839.0477 Amherst, NY

National Printing Co. 408.295.7875 San Jose, CA natprint@sbcglobal.net

Branding Company Inc., The 203.793.1923 www.thebrandingcompanyusa.comWallingford, CT pmuli@thebrandingcompanyusa.com

Northland Poster Collective/RLM Graphics 800.627.3082 www.northlandposter.com Minneapolis, MN

Novel Notion Advertising 877.93.UNION www.novelnotionadv.com Edmonton, AB Canada  peter@novelnotionadv.com

NOW Communications Graphic, Inc. 604.682.5441 Vancouver, BC reinick@nowgroup.com

Pattison Sign Group 604.215.5526 Vancouver, BC rtestini@pattisonsign.com

Peerless Umbrella Co. 973.578.4900 Newark, NJ goodfellasRPL@aol.com

Pinnacle Printing Inc. 888.225.6047 Little Rock, AR pinnacle@aristotle.net

POK Promotions 416.778.8286 Toronto, ON

Prestige Printing Company 618.452.5432 Granite City, IL prestigeprinting1@sbcglobal.net

Printcraft Printing 208.743.2922 Lewiston, ID printcrafttom@cableone.net

Printcraft Solutions Ltd. 604.433.0585 Burnaby, BC david@printcraftsolutions.com

Pride Printing & Mailing Services 906.228.8182 www.prideprintingonline.com Marquette, MI peggy@prideprintingonline.com

Print Graphics 859.388.9838 Lexington, KY printgraphicstype@alltel.net

Printco Graphics 323.727.6868 Commerce, CA ann@printcoonline.com

Printing Plus 409.945.5574 Texas City, TX aprintingplus@aol.com

Quad City Press 800.767.8142 Moline, IL quadcitypress@qconline.com

Ray Anthony Printer 888.413.8646 Tampa, FL rayanthony@aol.com

Reprise Sign Studios LLC 215-234-9962 Perkiomenville ,PA reprisesigns@comcast.net

R.J. Concept Inc. 888-710-8897 Toronto, ON john.rjconcepts@consultant.com

ROI Technologies Inc. 410.576.1111 Baltimore, MD gtowle@roilabels.com

RomanArt 219.736.9150 Merrillville, IN kurt@romanartinc.com

Royal Printing Co. 716.885.7692 Buffalo, NY royalprintingco@aol.com

Russo Engraving, LLC 281.446.2389 www.RussoEngraving.com Humble, TX russoengraving@earthlink.net

S.E. Bennett Company 800.845.0614 www.sebennettunion.com Cleveland, OH davidullmo1@aol.com

Scaggs Printing Company 304.523.3029 Huntington, WV scaggsptg@aol.com

Scarecrow Designs 541.928.0659 Albany, OR imbutz@juno.com

Scorpion Graphics 773.927.3203 Chicago, IL scorpion01@ameritech.net

Screenburst Graphics 314.771.3799 St. Louis, MO

Sengraph Communications 262.786.4900 New Berlin, WI diane@sengraph.com

Shirt Tales 304.295.8221 Vienna, WV shirt_tales_inc@yahoo.com

Signs Limited, LLC 740.264.2358 Steubenville, OH sign157@comcast.net
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Simmons Press, Inc. 504.237.3907 New Orleans, LA heather@simmonspress.com

Smith Feeman Printing, Inc. 330.434.8882 Akron, OH smithfe570@aol.com

Soileau Printing, Inc. 409.833.9540 Beaumont, TX info@soileauprinting.com

Stars & Stripes Graphix 419.300.9222 St. Marys, OH stars&stripesgraphix@watchtv.net

Stars & Stripes, Inc. 888.706.0600 Chicago, IL BettyGrover@starsandstripeschicago.com

Stars & Stripes Promotions/Barker Specialty 877.367.8646 www.unionsales.com Fairport, NY judybeau@frontiernet.net

Steel Valley Printing 412.461.5650 Homestead, PA steel.printers@verizon.net

Superior Apparel Graphics 906.428.7260 www.superioragi.com Gladstone, MI sagi@charter.net

T & J Printing 562.426.8548 Signal Hill, CA TnJ.Printing@gte.net

Tasco Industries 708.481.5682 www.unionpromostore.com Scranton, PA ben@unionpromostore.com

The Printers Inc. Bismarck, ND printboyWbtinet.net

Tigereye 800.844.3739 www.tigereyedesign.com Versailles, OH tbaltes@tigereyedesign.com

www.rosietheriveter.com

Time Printing, Inc. 702.386.4900 www.timeprintinginc.com Las Vegas, NV timeprinting1@earthlink.net

Trenton Printing 609.695.6485 Trenton, NJ

Tri-State Printing 800.664.1166 Stubenville, OH tristateprinting@sbcglobal.com

Tri-State Printing, Inc. 301.733.9560 Hagerstown, MD jwright@tristateprinting.net

UNION Buttons, Badges & More 800.218.1790 www.unionbuttons.com Glendale, AZ don@unionbuttons.com

Union Copy Centers, Inc. 414.329.2054 Milwaukee, WI unioncopies@aol.com

Union House, Inc. 651.462.7710 www.unionlabel.com/ Wyoming, MN maxga@citilink.net

Union Office Solutions 608.634.6811 www.unionofficesolutions.com Westby, WI mel.uos@mwt.net

Union Printing, Inc. 248.615.0344 Farmington Hills, MI unionprinting@sbcglobal.net

Union Source of America, The 877.906.2121 www.unionsource.net Braselton, GA craige@unionsource.net

Unionist Printing 402-558-9500 Omaha, NE sam_unionist@qwest.net

United Envelope 718-729-1000 Long Island City, NY stuartgrover@unitedenvelope.com

Unlimited Graphics, Inc. 800.264.0750 www.union-proud.com LaCenter, KY jenny@unlimitedgraphics.com

Universal Promotions 888.468.1212 www.universalpromotions.com Montreal, QC fmimeault@promouni.com

USA Promotions 800.619.0550 www.usa-promotions.net McGehee, AR usa@seark.net

USA Union Pro 270.876.7576 www.usaunionpro.com Kevil, KY tony@usaunionpro.com

WAR-LLC Westville Printing 219.785.2821 Westville, IN westprinting@csinet.net

Weatherford Printing 205.752.1511 Northport, AL weatherfordpc@comcast.net

Young's Embroidery Service 515.289.0456 Des Moines, IA yesman@dwx.com

Zebra Promotions 800.844.4332 www.zebrapromos.com   Memphis, TN
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Zubiewear Screen Printing 210.590.8335 Universal City, TX jameszubiewear@yahoo.com

mailto:jameszubiewear@yahoo.com

